


5 Roses
Rooibos
Earl Grey

English breakfast Tea

Peppermint
Lemon Tea

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate
Cold drinks
Fruit Juice

AHee

R25
R25
R30
R30
R30
R30

R20
R30
R30
R30
R48
R25
R28



Beans on toast R30
Eggs on toast R30
Full English R110

2 slices of bacon, sausage, 2 fried eggs,

mushroom, vine tomatoes, beans, potatoes

and a slice of toast & butter

The Sunshine breakfast R85
Smashed Avo, scrambled eggs, vine tomato,
mushroom, spinach, potatoes and a slice of

toast & butter

Eggs Royale R95
Toasted sourdough topped with baby spinach,
smoked salmon, poached eggs and drizzled

with Hollandaise sauce

wnch

Chicken Schnitzel R95
Served with chips and cheese sauce

Fish & chips R95
Served with lemon and tartar sauce



N

anduwiches

On your choice of white or brown
bread, served with chips or salad

Cheese & red onion chutney

Egg mayo & cress
Chicken mayo & salad
Smoked salmon, cream cheese & rocket

Classic BLT

Club sandwich

Scone with butter & jam
Scone with jam & cream
Slice of cheese cake
Slice of baked cake

Glass of White Wine
Glass of Red Wine

ol

R50
R65
R65
R85
R85
R85

R30
R40
R55
R55

R45
R45




